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Aw
ard

G
rand 

Total
Level

Program
 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

D
epartm

ent of B
ehavioral

and Social Sciences

Environm
ental Studies

B
achelor's

0
0

0
1

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
3

0
0

1
4

5
(03.0103)

H
istory

B
achelor's

0
0

2
0

1
0

0
0

0
0

10
9

2
0

15
9

24
(54.0101)

Political Science
B

achelor's
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

1
0

1
0

4
1

0
1

8
9

(45.1001)

Psychology
B

achelor's
0

1
0

3
0

0
0

0
0

1
4

20
2

0
6

25
31

(42.0101)

Social Science
B

achelor's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

(45.0101)

Social W
ork

B
achelor's

0
0

0
6

0
1

0
1

0
1

2
16

0
4

2
29

31
(44.0701)

Sociology
B

achelor's
0

0
1

3
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

0
2

4
6

(45.1101)

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo

2018 -  2019
D

egrees Aw
arded

C
ollege of Arts &

 Sciences

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total
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G
rand 

Total
Level

Program
 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

D
epartm

ent of B
iology,

C
hem

istry, M
athem

atics

B
iology

B
achelor's

0
2

0
1

1
0

0
1

2
0

1
7

1
1

5
12

17
(26.0101)

C
hem

istry
B

achelor's
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

0
1

1
7

1
0

0
8

4
12

(40.0501)

M
athem

atics
B

achelor's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
0

0
1

1
2

(27.0101)

D
epartm

ent of C
om

m
unication

Science and D
isorders

 
 

 
Speech-Language 

B
achelor's

0
0

0
1

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
21

0
1

0
24

24
Pathology

M
aster's

0
0

0
1

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
21

0
0

0
23

23
(51.0203)

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo
D

egrees Aw
arded (continued)

2018 -  2019

C
ollege of Arts &

 Sciences (continued)

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total
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Aw
ard

G
rand 

Total
Level

Program
 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

D
epartm

ent of English
and Foreign Languages

English
B

achelor's
0

0
0

1
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

16
0

0
2

17
19

(23.0101)
M

aster's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

3
0

0
0

3
3

Foreign Languages
B

achelor's
0

0
1

1
0

0
0

0
1

1
0

1
0

0
2

3
5

(16.0101)

Totals - C
ollege of Arts &

 Sciences
B

achelor's
0

3
4

21
2

1
0

3
4

6
28

100
7

6
45

140
185

M
aster's

0
0

0
1

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
24

0
0

0
26

26
Total

0
3

4
22

2
1

0
3

4
7

28
124

7
6

45
166

211

2018 -  2019

C
ollege of Arts &

 Sciences (continued)

D
egrees Aw

arded (continued)
The U

niversity of M
ontevallo

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan
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G
rand 

Total
Level
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 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

Accounting
B

achelor's
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

0
0

3
7

9
1

0
8

14
22

(52.0301)

Finance
B

achelor's
1

0
0

2
0

0
0

0
0

1
4

3
2

2
7

8
15

(52.0801)

M
anagem

ent
B

achelor's
0

1
1

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
7

4
3

0
12

7
19

(52.0201)
M

aster's
1

1
0

2
0

0
0

0
0

1
9

8
0

1
10

13
23

M
anagem

ent Inform
ation

B
achelor's

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
System

s*
(52.1201)

M
arketing

B
achelor's

0
0

0
3

1
0

0
0

0
1

4
3

0
2

5
9

14
(52.1401)

Totals - C
ollege of B

usiness
B

achelor's
1

1
1

7
1

0
0

0
1

7
22

19
6

4
32

38
70

M
aster's

1
1

0
2

0
0

0
0

0
1

9
8

0
1

10
13

23
Total

2
2

1
9

1
0

0
0

1
8

31
27

6
5

42
51

93

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
N

on- 
R

esident 
Alien

2018 -  2019

C
ollege of B

usiness

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo
D

egrees Aw
arded (continued)

W
hite, non-

H
ispanic

R
ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total
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G
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Total
Level
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 Title (C
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M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

C
ounseling

M
aster's

0
0

1
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

5
16

0
1

7
18

25
(13.1101)

Instructional Leadership
M

aster's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
0

0
0

1
1

(13.0401)
Post-M

aster's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

3
0

0
1

3
4

C
ertificate

Teacher Leadership
Post-M

aster's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

2
2

(13.0101)
C

ertificate

Instructional Technology
Post-M

aster's
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

8
0

1
2

11
13

(13.0501)
C

ertificate

Early C
hildhood Education

B
achelor's**

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
(13.1210)

M
aster's**

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

Education of the D
eaf &

B
achelor's

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
1

0
2

2
H

ard of H
earing

(51.0202)

Elem
entary Education

B
achelor's

0
0

0
3

0
0

0
1

0
1

2
16

0
1

2
22

24
(13.1202)

M
aster's

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
0

0
0

1
9

0
1

1
11

12

Secondary Education
M

aster's
0

0
1

3
0

0
0

0
0

0
7

15
0

0
8

18
26

(13.1205)

C
ollege of Education &

 H
um

an D
evelopm

ent

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo
D

egrees Aw
arded (continued)

2018 -  2019

Total
Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan
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G
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Level
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 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

Fam
ily and C

onsum
er

B
achelor's

0
0

0
8

0
1

0
0

0
0

0
13

0
3

0
25

25
Sciences
(19.0101)

Exercise &
 N

utrition Science
B

achelor's
0

0
2

3
0

0
1

1
0

3
12

19
1

0
16

26
42

(31.0505)

Totals - C
ollege of Education &

 H
um

an D
evelopm

ent
B

achelor's
0

0
2

14
0

1
1

2
0

4
14

49
1

5
18

75
93

M
aster's

0
0

2
3

0
1

0
0

1
1

13
41

0
2

16
48

64
Post-M

aster's C
ertifcates

0
0

0
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

3
13

0
1

3
16

19
Total

0
0

4
19

0
2

1
2

1
5

30
103

1
8

37
139

176

C
ollege of Education &

 H
um

an D
evelopm

ent (continued)

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo
D

egrees Aw
arded (continued)

2018 -  2019

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
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Aw
ard

G
rand 

Total
Level

Program
 Title (C

IPcode)
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

M
ale

Fem
ale

 

D
epartm

ent of Art

Art
B

achelor's
0

0
4

1
0

0
0

3
0

2
4

19
1

5
9

30
39

(50.0701)

D
epartm

ent of
C

om
m

unication

C
om

m
unication Studies

B
achelor's

0
1

1
3

0
0

0
0

1
1

0
8

0
1

2
14

16
(23.1304)

M
ass C

om
m

unication
B

achelor's
0

0
1

1
0

0
0

0
2

1
7

3
1

1
11

6
17

(09.0701)

D
epartm

ent of M
usic

M
usic

B
achelor's

0
0

0
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
6

2
0

4
8

12
(50.0901)

M
aster's***

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

D
epartm

ent of Theatre

Theatre
B

achelor's
0

0
0

4
0

0
0

0
0

0
6

7
2

1
8

12
20

(50.0501)

Totals - C
ollege of Fine Arts

B
achelor's

0
1

6
11

0
0

0
3

3
4

19
43

6
8

34
70

104
M

aster's
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

Total
0

1
6

11
0

0
0

3
3

4
19

43
6

8
34

70
104

Total

2018 -  2019

C
ollege of Fine Arts

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

The U
niversity of M

ontevallo
D

egrees Aw
arded (continued)

R
ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n



Page 8 of 8

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 G
rand 

Total

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
M

ale
Fem

ale
 

Aw
ard Level Total

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
B

achelor's
1

5
13

53
3

2
1

8
8

21
83

211
20

23
129

323
452

M
aster's

1
1

2
6

0
1

0
0

1
3

22
73

0
3

26
87

113
Post-M

aster's C
ertificates

0
0

0
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

3
13

0
1

3
16

19
G

R
AN

D
 TO

TAL
2

6
15

61
3

3
1

8
9

24
108

297
20

27
158

426
584

* = D
eleted from

 C
om

m
ission's academ

ic program
 inventory January 2008.

** = Placed on inactive status Spring 2007.
*** = Placed on inactive status M

ay 2004.
N

ote:  2018-2019 = July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019 = Sum
m

er '18, Fall '18, Spring '19 com
pletors.

N
ote:  584 degrees aw

arded to 581 students.  D
ual degrees (3) included.  Second m

ajor counts (13) not included.
O

ffice of Institutional R
esearch, Planning, and Assessm

ent

D
egrees Aw

arded (continued)
The U

niversity of M
ontevallo

2018 -  2019

U
niversity Totals

N
on- 

R
esident 
Alien

B
lack, non-
H

ispanic

Am
erican 

Indian or 
Alaskan

Asian or 
Pacific  

Islander
H

ispanic
W

hite, non-
H

ispanic
R

ace/ethnicity 
unknow

n
Total
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