The University of Montevallo Degrees Awarded 2018 - 2019

College of Arts & Sciences

Award	Non- Residen		ack, non-	Amer India	ican n or	Asia Pac	n or	Hispa	anic	White,		Race/e	thnicity	Tot		Grand Total
Level	Alien	_	lispanic	Alasi	kan	Islan	der			Hisp	anic	unkı	nwor			
	Male Fem			Male	emale	Male		e	emale	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male F	emale	
Bachelor's	0		ے	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	ω	0	0		4	Ŋ
Bachelor's	0		0	_	0	0	0	0	0	10	9	2	0	15	9	24
Bachelor's	0		2	0	0	0		0	_	0	4	_	0		œ	9
Bachelor's	0		ω	0	0	0	0	0	_	4	20	8	0	თ	25	3
Bachelor's	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bachelor's	0		<u>ი</u>	0		0		0	_	2	16	0	4	2	29	3
Bachelor's	0		ω	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	0	2	4	o
	Award Level Bachelor's Bachelor's Bachelor's	Resi O O O O	Resident Alien Male Female 0 0 0 0 0 1	Resident Hispanie Male Female Male Female Male Male Female Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0	Non-Resident Black, non-India Alien Hispanic Alae Male Female Male M	Resident	Non- American American Alien Alien Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Male Female Male F	Non-Resident Black, non- American Asian or Pacific Alien Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female	Male Female Male Femal	Resident Alien Asian or Alien Al	Resident Alien Annerican Annerican	Resident Alien Resident Alien Male Female Male Female	Resident Resident Alien Alien	Non- Resident Resident Alien Hispanic Alien Hispanic Alien Hispanic Alien Hispanic Alien Hispanic Alies Alien Alies Al	Non-resident Alien Black, non- Allen Alaskan Black, non- Alaskan Black Black Alaskan Black Black	Maile Female Male Fema

College of Arts & Sciences (continued)

		Non-	•			American	can	Asian or	ו or									Grand
	Award	Resident	ent	Black, non-	non-	Indian or	or	Pacific	fic	Hispanic		White, non-		Race/e	Race/ethnicity	Total	<u>ai</u>	Total
Drogram Title (CIDcode)	Level	Alien		Hispanic	nic	Alaskan	an	Islander	der			Hispanic	anic	unkr	unknown			
		Male Female Male Female Male	emale	Male F	emale	Male F	Female Male		Female Ma	le	Female Male Female Male	Male I	-emale		Female	Male F	Female	
Department of Biology, Chemistry, Mathematics																		
Biology (26.0101)	Bachelor's	0	2	0	_		0	0	_	2	0		7	_	_	ζī	12	17
Chemistry (40.0501)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0			7	_	0	0	œ	4	12
Mathematics (27.0101)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	0	0	_	_	Ν
Department of Communication Science and Disorders	<u>D</u>																	
Speech-Language Pathology (51.0203)	Bachelor's Master's	0 0	0	0	- 2 -2	0	0	0	0	0	<u> </u>	0	21	0	0	0 0	24 23	24 23

College of Arts & Sciences (continued)

	Award	No Res	Non- Resident	Black, non-	non-	American Indian or	ican n or	Asian or Pacific	n or	Hispanic	anic	White	White, non-	Race/e	Race/ethnicity	To	Total	Grand Total
Program Title (CIPcode)	Level	≥	Alien	Hispanic	anic	Alaskan	kan	Islander	nder			Hispanic		unk	unknown			
Program Litle (CIPcode)		Male	Female Male Female Male Female N	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	lale	Female	Male	Female Male Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Department of English and Foreign Languages																		
English	Bachelor's	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ν	16	0	0	N	17	19
(23.0101)	Master's	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ω	0	0	0	ω	ω
Foreign Languages (16.0101)	Bachelor's	0	0	_	_	0	0	0	0	_	<u> </u>	0	<u> </u>	0	0	2	ω	Ŋ
Totals - College of Arts & Sciences	ences																	
Bachelor's		0	3	4	21	2	1	0	3	4	6	28	100	7	6	45	140	185
Master's		0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	24	0	0	0	26	26
Total		0	з	4	22	2	1	0	3	4	7	28	124	7	6	45	166	211

College of Business

		Non-	'n-			American	rican	Asia	Asian or									Grand
	Award	Resident	dent	Black	Black, non-	India	Indian or	Pac	Pacific	Hisp	Hispanic	White	White, non-	Race/	Race/ethnicity	To	Total	Total
	Level	Alien	en	Hisp	Hispanic	Alas	Alaskan	Islaı	Islander			His	Hispanic	unk	unknown			
Program Title (CIPcode)		Male	Female Male		Female Male		Female	Male	Female Ma	Male	Female Male		Female Male	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Accounting (52.0301)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	N	0	0	0	0	0	ω	7	9	<u> </u>	0	œ	1 4	22
Finance (52.0801)	Bachelor's	_	0	0	Ν	0	0	0	0	0	_	4	ω	2	8	7	œ	15
Management (52.0201)	Bachelor's Master's	- 0	<u> </u>	0 -	ν 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 -	1 2	9	4 8	0 ω	1 0	10 12	7	19 23
Management Information Systems* (52.1201)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marketing (52.1401)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	ω	_	0	0	0	0	_	4	ω	0	N	Q	9	14
Totals - College of Business																		
Bachelor's		1	1	1	7	1	0	0	0	1	7	22	19	6	4	32	38	70
Master's		1	_	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	9	8	0	_	10	13	23
Total		2	2	1	9	1	0	0	0	1	8	31	27	6	5	42	51	93

College of Education & Human Development

		Z	Non-			American	ican	Asian or	n or									Grand
	Award	Res	Resident	Black, non-	non-	Indian or	n or	Pacific	ific	Hisp	lispanic	White, non-		Race/e	Race/ethnicity	Total	<u>ia</u>	Total
Program Title (CIPcode)	Level	<u>)</u>		Habaliic	2	7190791	2	isialiugi	9			Illaballic	2	2				
		Male	Female	Male	Female	Male I	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Counseling (13.1101)	Master's	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	5	16	0	_	7	18	25
Instructional Leadership (13.0401)	Master's Post-Master's Certificate	0 0	00	00	00	00	00	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	-1 0	ω <u></u>	0 0	0 0	1 0	ω <u>¬</u>	4 -
Teacher Leadership (13.0101)	Post-Master's Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	2
Instructional Technology (13.0501)	Post-Master's Certificate	0	0	0	Ν	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	œ	0	_	2	=======================================	13
Early Childhood Education (13.1210)	Bachelor's** Master's**	0 0	0 0	00	00	00	00	00	0 0	00	00	0 0	00	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0
Education of the Deaf & Hard of Hearing (51.0202)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	_	0	Ν	2
Elementary Education (13.1202)	Bachelor's Master's	0 0	00	00	ο ω	00	- 0	00	0 -	00	0 4	1 2	9 9	0 0		-1 22	22	24 12
Secondary Education (13.1205)	Master's	0	0	_	ω	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	15	0	0	∞	18	26

College of Education & Human Development (continued)

0 0 4 19 0	Post-Master's Certificates 0 0 0 2 0 0	Master's 0 0 2 3 0 1	Bachelor's 0 0 2 14 0 1	Totals - College of Education & Human Development	Exercise & Nutrition Science Bachelor's 0 0 2 3 0 0 (31.0505)	Family and Consumer Bachelor's 0 0 0 8 0 1 Sciences (19.0101)	Program Title (CIPcode) Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male	Level Alien Hispanic Alaskan	Award Resident Black, non- Indian or	Non- American
	-	0	0	pment	0	0	lale Female Male Fo			Non-
•	0		14 0		0		emale Male Fen		-	America
ď	0 0	0 0	1 2		<u></u>	0	າale Male Femal	Islander	r Pacific	n Asian or
í	0	1 1	0 4		0	0			Hispanic	
+	3 13	13 41	14 49		12 19	0 13	Female Male Female Male	Hispanic	White, non-	
•	0 1	0 2	1 5		0	0	Male Female	unknown	Race/ethnicity	
}	3 16	16 48	18 75		16 26	0 25	Male Female		Total	
176	19	64	93		42	25			Total	Grand

College of Fine Arts

	Award Level	Resident Alien	dent en	Black, non- Hispanic	non- anic	American Indian or Alaskan	in or kan	Asian or Pacific Islander	in or lific nder	Hisp	lispanic	White, nor Hispanic	White, non- Hispanic	Race/e unk	Race/ethnicity unknown	То	Total	Grand Total
		Male	Female	Male I	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Department of Art																		
Art (50.0701)	Bachelor's	0	0	4	_	0	0	0	ω	0	2	4	19	_	Ŋ	9	30	39
Department of Communication																		
Communication Studies (23.1304)	Bachelor's	0	_	_	ω	0	0	0	0	_	_	0	00	0	_	8	14	16
Mass Communication (09.0701)	Bachelor's	0	0	_		0	0	0	0	2	_	7	ω	_	_	그	6	17
Department of Music																		
Music (50.0901)	Bachelor's Master's***	0 0	0 0	00	0 2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 %	0 6	0 2	0 0	4 0	0 8	0 12
Department of Theatre																		
Theatre (50.0501)	Bachelor's	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	თ	7	N	_	œ	12	20
Totals - College of Fine Arts																		
Bachelor's Master's		0 0	0 1	0 6	0 11	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 3	0 3	0 4	19 0	43	0 6	0 8	34	70 0	104
Total		0	_	6	11	0	0	0	ဒ	3	4	19	43	6	œ	34	70	104

University Totals

Award Level Total																
Dacholorio																
Master's		<u> </u>	s 13	53	οω	2 2	0 4	0 8	~ &	21	3 83	211	20	23	129	452 113
Master's Post-Master's Certificates	0	0 1 5	0 2 13	53 6	0 0 3	0 1 2	0 0 1	0 0 8	0 -1 8	0 3	3 22 83	211 73	0 0 0	23	129 26	452 113 19

^{* =} Deleted from Commission's academic program inventory January 2008.

** = Placed on inactive status Spring 2007.

^{*** =} Placed on inactive status May 2004.

Note: 2018-2019 = July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019 = Summer '18, Fall '18, Spring '19 completors.

Note: 584 degrees awarded to 581 students. Dual degrees (3) included. Second major counts (13) not included.

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment